



| POS | PART NUMBER | SW-Title(Title) | EXCENTR NR | MATERIAL | QTY. |
|-----|----------------|-----------------------------|------------|----------|------|
| 1 | 0184-pol | MOTORPLAAT EXCENTR 3020 | 705031 | RVS 304 | 1 |
| 2 | 0144-pol | EXCENTRIEK+MOTOR 3020 | | ASS | 1 |
| 3 | 0138-pol | TRILRUBBER TAILLE 3020 3050 | 650006 | ART. | 4 |
| 4 | 0185-pol | VOETPLAAT 30-20 | 705032 | ALU | 1 |
| 5 | 0186-pol | STOOTSTRIP KORT 3020 | 607009 | HMPE | 2 |
| 6 | 0157-pol | TRILRUBBER Ø30X45 M8 | 650007 | ART. | 4 |
| 7 | DIN 1587-M8 | DOPMOER M8 | 800071 | A2 | 12 |
| 8 | DIN 7991-M4x10 | IMBUSSCHROEF VK M4X10 | 800028 | A2 | 14 |
| 9 | DIN 7991-M8x16 | IMBUSSCHROEF VK M8X16 | 800074 | A2 | 4 |
| 10 | DIN 7991-M5x16 | IMBUSSCHROEF VK M5X16 | 800058 | A2 | 8 |
| 11 | DIN 125A - M8 | DIN 125A - RING M8 | 800023 | A2 | 12 |
| 12 | DIN603 - M8x25 | SLOTBOUT M8X25 | 800052 | A2 | 4 |
| 13 | 0200-pol | HANDVATEN 3020 HAND HERO | | ASS. | 1 |
| 14 | 0208-pol | STOOTSTRIP LANG 3020 | 607011 | HMPE | 2 |

| | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----------|-----------------------------------|--|--|---------------|
| UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: TOLERANCES: LINEAR: ANGULAR: | | FINISH: | DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES | | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | REVISION: 1.0 |
| NAME | SIGNATURE | DATE | | | | |
| DRAWN | | 9-5-2017 | | | | |
| CHK'D | | | | | | |
| APPV'D | | | | | | |
| MFG | | | | | | |
| Q.A | | | MATERIAL: | | TITLE: EXCENTR 3020 HH EXPLODED VIEW | |
| | | | WEIGHT: | | DWG NO. EXCENTR 30-20 HV EV | A3 |
| | | | | | SCALE:1:6 | SHEET 1 OF 1 |